Table 13.8 Effects to VSC and NSL to Surrounding Sensitive Receptors

Address

10-18 London Bridge Street

6 London Bridge Street

St Thomas Church

Guy’s Hospital (Chapel)

Guy’s Campus (Southwark Wing)
Guy’s Campus (Tower Wing)

Iris Brook House Talbot Yard
Shepherds House - Talbot Yard
Chaucer House - White Hart Yard
Orchard Lisle House - Talbot Yard
63a Borough High Street

Guy’s Campus

The Old Kings Head Ph

3 Kings Head Yard

VSC

Total No.
Of
Windows

102
12

31
103
1083
61
136
82
107
20
48
23

No.
Windows

That
Meet BRE
Criteria

10

16
102
1063
18
46
23

11
46

Below BRE Guidelines

20-29.9%

o N O W

Reduction

30-39.9%

N
[ee]

o o o o N

48
10

o w o N

Reduction

>40% Reduction

(o2}
-

37
77

12

Total

92

15

20
43
90
59
105

NSL

Total No.
Of Rooms

86
12

29
240
54
64
20
97
15
38

No.
Rooms
That
Meet
The 0.8
Times
Former
Value
Criteria

14
12
4
3
29
240
20
52
15
26
12
31

Below BRE Guidelines

20-29.9%

o O W O O o W N O O o o o w

Reduction

30-39.9%

[EnY
N

o o M O M O O O O O O O o

Reduction

>40% Reduction

ol
]

Total



VSC NSL

Total No. No. Below BRE Guidelines Total No. No. Below BRE Guidelines
Of Windows Of Rooms Rooms
Windows  Tpat That
Address c c
Meet BRE S Meet S
Criteria e The 0.8 S
= = 1
£S5 £5 B Times ¢S5 ¢5 3
@B = F @ Former & 5 S 7 o
Re 82 8 5_5 vave &3 82 5 g
Qe 8« X P Criteria & S x 2
57 Borough High Street 3 0 3 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 1
53-55 Borough High Street 5 1 4 0 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 1
51 Borough High Street 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1
2 St Thomas Street 3 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 1 0 0 1
8 Bedale St 10 10 0 0 0 0 5 4 1 0 0 1
59-61 Borough High Street 17 17 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0
22 Southwark St 28 28 0 0 0 0 24 23 1 0 0 1
24 Southwark St 30 30 0 0 0 0 26 26 0 0 0 0
Southwark Cathedral Annex 246 246 0 0 0 0 19 19 0 0 0 0
Southwark Cathedral 102 102 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0
Shard Place 518 442 26 32 18 76 221 213 3 5 0 8
43 Borough High Street 9 1 0 8 0 8 8 5 3 0 0 3

Total 2797 2228 147 177 245 569 1005 781 33 34 157 224




