Table 13.8 Effects to VSC and NSL to Surrounding Sensitive Receptors

Address	VSC	NSL										
	Total No.	Windows	Below BRE Guidelines				Total No.	No.	Below BRE Guidelines			
	Of Windows		20-29.9% Reduction	30-39.9% Reduction	>40% Reduction	Total	Of Rooms	Rooms That Meet The 0.8 Times Former Value Criteria	20-29.9% Reduction	30-39.9% Reduction	>40% Reduction	Total
10-18 London Bridge Street	102	10	3	28	61	92	86	14	3	12	57	72
6 London Bridge Street	12	4	5	2	1	8	12	12	0	0	0	0
St Thomas Church	8	4	2	0	2	4	4	4	0	0	0	0
Guy's Hospital (Chapel)	31	16	0	0	15	15	6	3	0	0	3	3
Guy's Campus (Southwark Wing)	103	102	1	0	0	1	29	29	0	0	0	0
Guy's Campus (Tower Wing)	1083	1063	19	0	1	20	240	240	0	0	0	0
Iris Brook House Talbot Yard	61	18	6	29	8	43	54	20	7	5	22	34
Shepherds House - Talbot Yard	136	46	34	48	8	90	64	52	3	6	3	12
Chaucer House - White Hart Yard	82	23	12	10	37	59	20	15	5	0	0	5
Orchard Lisle House - Talbot Yard	107	2	15	13	77	105	97	26	0	2	69	71
63a Borough High Street	20	11	5	2	2	9	15	12	0	0	3	3
Guy's Campus	48	46	0	0	2	2	38	31	3	4	0	7
The Old Kings Head Ph	23	2	6	3	12	21	8	8	0	0	0	0
3 Kings Head Yard	8	4	4	0	0	4	3	3	0	0	0	0

Address	VSC	VSC							NSL						
	Total No.	No. Windows That Meet BRE Criteria	Below BRE Guidelines				Total No.	No.	Below BRE Guidelines						
	Of Windows		20-29.9% Reduction	30-39.9% Reduction	>40% Reduction	Total	Of Rooms	Rooms That Meet The 0.8 Times Former Value Criteria	20-29.9% Reduction	30-39.9% Reduction	>40% Reduction	Total			
57 Borough High Street	3	0	3	0	0	3	3	2	1	0	0	1			
53-55 Borough High Street	5	1	4	0	0	4	4	3	1	0	0	1			
51 Borough High Street	2	0	2	0	0	2	2	1	1	0	0	1			
2 St Thomas Street	3	0	0	2	1	3	3	2	1	0	0	1			
8 Bedale St	10	10	0	0	0	0	5	4	1	0	0	1			
59-61 Borough High Street	17	17	0	0	0	0	8	8	0	0	0	0			
22 Southwark St	28	28	0	0	0	0	24	23	1	0	0	1			
24 Southwark St	30	30	0	0	0	0	26	26	0	0	0	0			
Southwark Cathedral Annex	246	246	0	0	0	0	19	19	0	0	0	0			
Southwark Cathedral	102	102	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	0	0			
Shard Place	518	442	26	32	18	76	221	213	3	5	0	8			
43 Borough High Street	9	1	0	8	0	8	8	5	3	0	0	3			
Total	2797	2228	147	177	245	569	1005	781	33	34	157	224			